—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Sr Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr M-C
Public Guardian - Conservator
Asst Public Guardian

Deputy Public Guardian
Deputy Public Guardian
Deputy Public Guardian

Fiscal Assistant Il 40 Hr
Office Assistant Il 40 Hrs

Sr Office Assistant 40 Hrs

Other Positions Held County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator
Public Guardian - Conservator

Public Guardian - Conservator

Total Wages

$78,325
$71,916
$55,753
$53,833
$49,177
$46,462
$39,166
$33,262

$8,854



