	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Sr Fiscal Assistant 40 Hr M-C		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$78,325
2.	Public Guardian - Conservator		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$71,916
3.	Asst Public Guardian		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$55,753
4.	Deputy Public Guardian		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$53,833
5.	Deputy Public Guardian		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$49,177
6.	Deputy Public Guardian		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$46,462
7.	Fiscal Assistant II 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$39,166
8.	Office Assistant II 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$33,262
9.	Sr Office Assistant 40 Hrs		Humboldt County	Public Guardian - Conservator	\$8,854